
Gruppe Fina point for max 8 bedste løb
Junior (2006-2008)

Ida Villemoes Poulsen 4971

Kamma Rasmussen 4137

Petrea Asferg Larsson 3144

Sofie Emilie Lange 2863

Silje Nygaard Engedal 2551

Ella Boisen Tvermoes 1927

Årgang 1 (2009)

Frida Rasmussen Høegh 2563

Julie Preuss Nielsen 2461

Årgang 2 (2010)

Vigga Rasmussen 2658

Vera Berner-Magnusson 2236

Amalie Witt 1836

Aleksandra Dragieva 1474

Børn 1 (2011)

Lara Viig Seitzberg 3216

Sofie Juhl Hansen 3095

Emma Klug Christensen 2892

Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 2374

Maja Just Danielsen 1608

Agnes Jørgensen 1183

Luna Faurskov 751

Børn 2 (2012)

Asta Holm 1704

Maiken Metine Nielsen 1274

Børn 3 (2013)

Siri Lund Kilen 2188

Elfride Zibrandtsen 1371

Victoria Blem-Brynov 1202

Johanna Tindgaard Roth 1159

Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 962

Kirsten Holst 846

Claire Charnalia 518

Ffion Morgan 162

Børn 4 (2014)

Mia Cordova Schultz 703

Frida Sletved 568

Ida Lyck Andersen 497

Alberte Hansen-Keller 414

Amalie Eskelund 313

Emilia Jørgensen 143

Ira Dhonde 142



Zoe Hunter 77

Ariya Kunwar 59

Astrid Niemann Jensen 57

Marie Thulstrup 29

Aiva Gelciute 26

Børn 5 (2015 og yngre/stjernehold)

Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 631

Kaisa Moefelt 450

Carla Andersen 59

Liv Engell Winther 53

Annika Hall 53

Emma Cordova Schultz 28

Masters (> 24 år får point efter mastersregler)

Camilla Arboe Jennum 1635



Åben klasse Fina point for max 8 bedste løb
Ida Villemoes Poulsen 4971

Kamma Rasmussen 4137

Sara Damkjær Bartels 3538

Lara Viig Seitzberg 3216

Petrea Asferg Larsson 3144

Sofie Juhl Hansen 3095

Nikoline Marie Lange 3076

Emma Klug Christensen 2892

Sofie Emilie Lange 2863

Mathilde Maria Thorsen 2799

Frida Lund Kilen 2775

Sarah Jac 2768

Vigga Rasmussen 2658

Frida Rasmussen Høegh 2563

Silje Nygaard Engedal 2551

Julie Preuss Nielsen 2461

Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 2374

Vera Berner-Magnusson 2236

Siri Lund Kilen 2188

Ella Boisen Tvermoes 1927

Amalie Witt 1836

Asta Holm 1704

Maja Just Danielsen 1608

Aleksandra Dragieva 1474

Elfride Zibrandtsen 1371

Maiken Metine Nielsen 1274

Victoria Blem-Brynov 1202

Agnes Jørgensen 1183

Johanna Tindgaard Roth 1159

Camilla Arboe Jennum 1100

Frederikke Marie Hansen 1073

Mia Rindshøj 963

Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 962

Kirsten Holst 846

Luna Faurskov 751

Mia Cordova Schultz 703

Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 631

Frida Sletved 568

Claire Charnalia 518

Ida Lyck Andersen 497

Kaisa Moefelt 450

Alberte Hansen-Keller 414

Amalie Eskelund 313

Ffion Morgan 162

Emilia Jørgensen 143

Ira Dhonde 142

Parisa Bista 123

Zoe Hunter 77

Carla Andersen 59



Ariya Kunwar 59

Astrid Niemann Jensen 57

Liv Engell Winther 53

Annika Hall 53

Marie Thulstrup 29

Emma Cordova Schultz 28

Aiva Gelciute 26


